
                         GIRLS’ TENNIS SCORESHEET – TEAMS BELOW FIRSTS 

 

Round …......  Date......………...........  Venue...………..........……................................................................ 

 

 

…………….............……..…..……............................. (H) ……………………………..……..................................(A) 

 

Doubles 

1v1     

2v2     

3v3     

4v4     

Total games (doubles)    

 

Singles 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

Total games (singles)    

Doubles total from above    

Total games (match)    

 

 

Visiting coach's signature.............................................................………… 

 

       Home coach's signature...............................................…………….............. 

 

 


